Информация
 о зачислении воспитанников 
в МБДОУ «Детский сад № 3» 
с 04.08.2022 года по 6.08.2022 года

	№ 
п\п
	№ путёвки
	№ приказа 
о зачислении
в МБДОУ
	дата 
зачисления 
в МБДОУ

	1. 
	903
	31
	4.08.2022

	1. 
	910
	31
	4.08.2022

	1. 
	913
	32
	5.08.2022

	1. 
	912
	32
	5.08.2022
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